• Rail without front for dividers and sliding forward system
 • Large base (36 mm)
 • With adhesive tape to fixed on the shelf
 • Standard colour: transparent or white
 • Standard length: 1000, 1250 and 1330 mm
 • NB: The Standard rails are NOT compatible with dividers Series 5
and there accessories
* Not in stock - on request
Product sheet:
STANDARD line: RAIL FOR DIVIDER - WITHOUT FRONT - WITH ADHESIVE
Family details
Code H. Front L. Fixing Colour NB
DRAAD00TR1000 0 mm 1000 mm Adhesive Transparent
DRAAD00WH1000 0 mm 1000 mm Adhesive White
DRAAD00TR1250 0 mm 1250 mm Adhesive Transparent
DRAAD00WH1250 0 mm 1250 mm Adhesive White
DRAAD00TR1330 0 mm 1330 mm Adhesive Transparent
DRAAD00WH1330 0 mm 1330 mm Adhesive White
DRAAD00WH1330 0 mm Special size Adhesive Special color *